®
PFAL
铝材加工用精加工铣刀
Finishing Cutter for Aluminum
小型加工中心上也能使用
丰富的产品尺寸！
Broad size lineup to accommodate various cutting
environment, even small machining centers!

ℓ
圆箍径
Db
孔径
d
端面键槽
Key Slot
最大转速
Max Speed
(min-1)
重量
Weight
(kg)
形状类型
Type宽度 深度
7803600 PFAL04R050M16-5 50 5 55 20 40 16 8.4 5.6 32,000 0.27 1
7803601 PFAL04R063M22-6 63 6 55 21 45 22 10.4 6.3 25,000 0.40 1
7803602 PFAL04R063M22-8 63 8 55 21 45 22 10.4 6.3 25,000 0.43 1
7803603 PFAL04R080M25.4-8 80 8 50 28 70 25.4 9.5 6 19,800 0.53 2
7803604 PFAL04R080M27-8 80 8 50 28 70 27 12.4 7 19,800 0.52 2
7803605 PFAL04R080M25.4-10 80 10 50 28 70 25.4 9.5 6 19,800 0.55 2
7803606 PFAL04R080M27-10 80 10 50 28 70 27 12.4 7 19,800 0.54 2
7803607 PFAL04R100M25.4-8 100 8 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 15,800 0.86 2
7803608 PFAL04R100M27-8 100 8 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 15,800 0.83 2
7803609 PFAL04R100M31.7-8 100 8 50 32 72 31.75 12.7 8 15,800 0.86 2
7803610 PFAL04R100M32-8 100 8 50 28 80 32 14.4 8.2 15,800 0.78 2
7803611 PFAL04R100M25.4-12 100 12 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 15,800 0.90 2
7803612 PFAL04R100M27-12 100 12 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 15,800 0.87 2
7803613 PFAL04R100M31.7-12 100 12 50 32 80 31.75 12.7 8 15,800 0.90 2
7803614 PFAL04R100M32-12 100 12 50 28 80 32 14.4 8.2 15,800 0.82 2
7803615 PFAL04R125M25.4-10 125 10 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 12,600 1.35 2
7803616 PFAL04R125M27-10 125 10 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 12,600 1.33 2
7803617 PFAL04R125M38.1-10 125 10 63 36 80 38.1 15.9 10 12,600 1.30 2
7803618 PFAL04R125M40-10 125 10 63 30 85 40 16.4 9.2 12,600 1.26 2
7803619 PFAL04R125M25.4-16 125 16 50 27 80 25.4 9.5 6 12,600 1.42 2
7803620 PFAL04R125M27-16 125 16 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 12,600 1.41 2
7803621 PFAL04R125M38.1-16 125 16 63 36 80 38.1 15.9 10 12,600 1.38 2
7803622 PFAL04R125M40-16 125 16 63 30 85 40 16.4 9.2 12,600 1.33 2
7803623 PFAL04R160M25.4-12 160 12 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 10,000 1.98 2
7803624 PFAL04R160M27-12 160 12 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 10,000 1.98 2
7803625 PFAL04R160M40-12 160 12 63 30 85 40 16.4 9.2 10,000 2.10 2
7803626 PFAL04R160M50.8-12 160 12 63 38 100 50.8 19.1 11 10,000 2.15 2
7803629 PFAL04R160M25.4-20 160 20 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 10,000 1.98 2
7803630 PFAL04R160M27-20 160 20 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 10,000 1.98 2
7803627 PFAL04R160M40-20 160 20 63 30 85 40 16.4 9.2 10,000 2.20 2
7803628 PFAL04R160M50.8-20 160 20 63 38 100 50.8 19.1 11 10,000 2.24 2
Type 1 Type 2
・请根据测定器来调整刃尖高度。 Adjust cutting edge height with a tool presetter.
 ・关于ap max 请在 P.4确认。  Please see p.4 for information on ap max.
Type2: 使用内冷型时请使用市面上带内冷油孔的夹紧螺栓。